@ kinnisvara

NN

Pérnu maakond

Péarnu linn Parnu linn

62401:001:0502
2410 m?

0.00 m?

109 000 €

4523 €

Eve-Mai Kiisler
eve-mai kiisler@lvm.ee
+37256884100

P?0?770?°777? 277777

72?777?7?, Réématn 7C/1-8

109 000 €



tel:+37256884100
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Vannituba
4,9 m2

Elutuba
15,9 m?
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@ kinnisvara 2277272, Réamaitn 7C/1-8




@ kinnisvara 22727772, Rédmatn 7C/1-8
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